ORANGE PEEL 2024,

SAILORS

Greg Griffin

Mark Reddaway

Amy Thompson

Mark Gise
Scott Gise

Diana Young-Paiva

Sam Ingham

Tanya Cuprak

MaryEllen Ingham

Lloyd Kitchin
Carol Kitchin
Mark Makielski

Craig Koschalk
Lauren O'Hara

Ryan Kyle

lan Hunter
Telmo Bastera

Grace Mann

Jack Finefrock
Nicole Shedden

Jesse Shedden

Scott Griffin
Nerissa Griffin
Liz Griffin

MARCH 15-16 (THISTLES) — FLORIDA YACHT CLUB

USA 3951

USA 3966

USA 4040

USA 3731

USA 3914

USA 1784

USA 3997

BOAT NAME

Resilient

Stella

Ing 2

Knot On Call

Proper Villianz

Untamed

None

None

CLUB/ORG

ORSC

LNYC

Jacobs Rock YC

LHYC

North Cape YC

Jolly Roger SC

Florida YC

Berlin YC

WCSC

NET TOTAL
12 12
12 12
14 14
24 24
28 28
30 30
33 33
34 34

12

16

20

10

16

17



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Chris Klotz
Howard Mendlovitz

Dorothy Hoffman

Mike McBride
Larry Liggett
Kat Mahaney

Scott Pakenham
Denis Bell

Matt Kruezcamp

Paul Abdullah
Marie Abdullah

Max Vincour

Evan Hoffmann
John Howell

Samantha Foulston

Michael Gillian
Michael J. Gillian

Jenna Glasscock

Kevin Bradley
Stanton Smith

Arjola Arjola

Charles Krafft
Cairn Krafft
Stephanie Gajar

Jacob Fisker-Andersen
Danny Lawless

Kelsey Wack

USA1

USA 4003

USA 3430

USA 4035

48

USA 3979

USA 1329

USA 635

USA 3802

Paukie

Hot Tub

Your Fault

FLA

Quick Brown

Fox

Spartan

Geezer Pleaser

Scruffy Blue

None

SPSC

HSC

Sail Newport

Thistle Fleet 169

FYC

SDYC

Chicago YC

The Van YC

SSA

FYC

34

34

38

43

44

45

48

52

53

34

34

38

43

44

45

48

52

53

25

15

19

17

13

14

26

14

18

12

21

22

15

15

UFD

-39

13

24

14

16

12



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Michael Reddaway
Mike Todd

Aaron Holland
Peter Hudson

Kate Homet

William Lawson
Sandy Westphal

Bruce Empey

John Baker
Joy Martin

Casey Gilmore

John Hutt
Peggy Menzies
Tom Dawson

Thomas Hubbell
John Yuengling

Gretchen Loper

Marten Kendrick
Caroline Speir
Wheeler Sutton

David Reddaway
Davis MacLeod

Rodney Glover

Paul Nuechterlein

Van Rogers
Jack Rogers

Kathaleen Rogers

USA 4031

USA 3896

USA 3678

USA 4024

USA 3735

USA 3890

USA 3579

USA 3975

USA 2989

USA 1801

Hump Day

Affirmative

Action

Ohh Stanley!!

Ellie

This crazy thing

Alma & Louise

Bottoms Up

Blew Print

None

Yellow Snow

FYC

Seneca

SSA

Seneca

Csyc

Hoover SC

LLSC

LLSC

SPYC

Birmingham SC

59

60

61

62

63

66

69

73

74

59

60

61

62

63

66

69

73

74

74

18

10

27

23

22

33

24

11

13

28

RET

-39

25

29

23

17

26

11

24

28

22

18

10

11

21

19

UFD
-39

UFD
-39

DNF
-39



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Darby Allison
Nicholas Allison

Mary Helen Reddaway

Larry Wagner
Charlie Mllian

Eleanor Smith

Bill Kitchens
Lauren Blanchard

Stephen Koulogianes

Dan Russell
Craig Ambler
Rose Mazzotta

Sergio Rosa Jr
Emmy Duckworth

Zachary Hudsputh

Phil Christman
Decker French
Mike DeYoung

Tommy Glenn
Bruce Davis
John Duckworth

Gerry Christman
Pat Weiler
Mike Shay

EDWARD JOHN
Tory Gibb
LeAnn Meyhre

USA 397

USA 988

USA 3719

USA 3828

USA 3607

USA 3864

USA 3892

USA 4051

USA 4023

Blue Max

None

Flight Risk

Family Magic

Rochambeau

Wind Sprinter

Conundrum

Prime Time

None

LLSC

The Rudder Club

of Jacksonville

Greater
Richmond

Sailing Assoc.

Carolina SC

CSC Carolina SC

Fleet 66

Muscle Shoals
SC

Clinton Lake

Sailing Assoc.

Severn Sailing

Assoc.

75

80

80

82

82

90

97

99

114

75

80

80

82

82

90

97

99

114

28

35

29

21

32

31

34

30

36

20

19

31

32

27

34

33

30

DNF
-39

27

26

20

29

23

25

30

DNF

-39

DNC
-39



